Fusion Gymnastics Day Schedule 582 Pitt Rd, Brownsburg, IN 46112

Phone: (317) 858-5805 Website: www.fusiongym.co

Session: Spring I (March 21 - May 26)

2 1/2 - 3 1/2 year olds		
Monday	9:15-10:00	Heather

3 - 4 year olds		
Thursday	10:00-11:00	Heather

4 - 6 year olds			
Monday	10:00-11:00	Heather	
Thursday	9:00-10:00	Heather	

Price List for 10 weeks	
30 minute class = \$100	
45 minute class = \$130	
60 minute class = \$170	
\$10 discount for cash or check	

*Join anytime in the session and have your fee prorated!

Sibling Discount	
2nd child (same family) = 10%	
3rd child (same family) = 15%	
4th child (same family) = 20%	

Mom & Me & Dad's Too		
Thursday	11:00-11:30	Heather

Yearly Registration Fee (Aug 2010-2011)	
\$18.75 individual	
\$33.75 family of 2	
\$65.00 family of 3 or more	